PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

$S495 -

Coverall

Collection: Sealtex™ Classic
Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: Sealtex Ultra 185¢g
Box Quantity: 18

Sealtex™ Ultra

Product information

Premium quality hi-vis and waterproof coverall.
The Sealtex™ Ultra fabric has an exceptionally
soft handle and is designed to fit comfortably
over work clothes. The double storm flap, side
access opening and concealed hood are all
practical additions.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3
EN 343 Class 3:2

ENISO 20471 EN343
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Sealtex™ Classic

Sealtex™ Classic is a high technology, PU coated
fabric, on a flexible, highly resistant 100%
Polyester tricot knit, 200g. Sealtex™ Classic
fabric is tested regularly to ensure it meets and
exceeds EN343 waterproof standards.
Independent test houses carry out hydrolysis
and hydrostatic testing. Sealtex™ Classic
consistently achieves top results in these tests.

Sealtex

The Sealtex range of fabrics are constructed
using high technology coated fabrics on a
flexible highly tear resistant 100% polyester
tricot knit. The welded seams used on all Sealtex
garments ensure rain and wind are locked out
and the durable, stretchy fabric can easily be
wiped clean so Sealtex garments look good and
last for longer.

Features

- CE certified

- Breathable garment

- Welded waterproof seams
- Pack away hood

- Two-way zipper

Available colours

Short

Reg
S - 3XL

Tall

XTall
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S495 - Sealtex™ Ultra Coverall
Commodity Code: 6103490091

Test House

West Yorkshire Testing Services
PO Box 5

Nepshaw lane South, Morley
Leeds, LS270QP, UK

Cert No: EC66723

(Notified Body No.: 2019)

Warnings
Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.

Wash care
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Weight (Kg)
0.9500
0.9800
1.0100
1.0400
1.0700
1.1000

Item Colour
S495YERS
S495YERM
S495YERL
S495YERXL
S495YERXXL

S495YERXXXL

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
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Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like
colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron. Do
not dry clean.

Cubic (m3)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108168521
5036108168514
5036108168507
5036108168538
5036108168545
5036108168552

DUN14

15036108732958
15036108653048
15036108653031
15036108653055
15036108653062
15036108732965
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