PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S495 - Sealtex™ Ultra

Coverall

Collection: Sealtex™ Classic

Range: Rainwear

Shell Fabric: Sealtex Ultra 185g

Box Quantity: 18

Product information

Premium quality hi-vis and waterproof coverall. The Sealtex™ Ultra fabric has an exceptionally soft handle and is designed to fit comfortably over work clothes. The double storm flap, side access opening and concealed hood are all practical additions.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 EN 343 Class 3:2







Sealtex™ Classic

Sealtex™ Classic is a high technology, PU coated fabric, on a flexible, highly resistant 100% Polyester tricot knit, 200g. Sealtex™ Classic fabric is tested regularly to ensure it meets and exceeds EN343 waterproof standards. Independent test houses carry out hydrolysis and hydrostatic testing. Sealtex™ Classic consistently achieves top results in these tests.

Sealtex

The Sealtex range of fabrics are constructed using high technology coated fabrics on a flexible highly tear resistant 100% polyester tricot knit. The welded seams used on all Sealtex garments ensure rain and wind are locked out and the durable, stretchy fabric can easily be wiped clean so Sealtex garments look good and last for longer.

Features

- CE certified
- Breathable garment
- Welded waterproof seams
- · Pack away hood
- Two-way zipper



Available colours

Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
	S - 3XL		

PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S495 - Sealtex™ Ultra Coverall Commodity Code: 6103490091

Test House

West Yorkshire Testing Services (Notified Body No.: 2019)

PO Box 5

Nepshaw lane South, Morley

Leeds, LS270QP, UK Cert No: EC66723

١	N	a	S	h	c	a	r	e
м		ч	_		•	ч	•	_



US



Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.

Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
S495YERS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.9500	0.0602	5036108168521	15036108732958
S495YERM	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.9800	0.0602	5036108168514	15036108653048
S495YERL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0100	0.0602	5036108168507	15036108653031
S495YERXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0400	0.0602	5036108168538	15036108653055
S495YERXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.0700	0.0602	5036108168545	15036108653062
S495YERXXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.1000	0.0602	5036108168552	15036108732965